NDMA
Williston
27-Jun-21

Race Results

50 A
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto1l Moto 2 Points
1 13 Eastyn Krogh COB- Dickinson ND 1 1 50
2 717 Kameron Johnson COB- Williston ND 4 2 40
3 550 Tanner Fries HUS- Lincoln ND 3 3 40
4 60 Jagger St. Croix KTM- Minot ND 2 6 37
5 931 Jack Crone COB- Dickinson ND 5 4 34
6 313 Tucker Tix COB- Glenburn ND 6 5 31
7 232 Crosby Spitzer KTM- Kensal ND 7 7 28
8 412 Brady Knoke KTM- Surrey ND 8 8 26
50 B
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto1l Moto 2 Points
1 125 Asher Hauenstein KTM- Culbertson MT 1 1 50
2 22 Arie Glasser KTM- Glen Ullin ND 2 2 44
3 530 Blake Porras KTM- Wolf Point MT 3 5 36
4 700 Daxlynn Emter KTM- Glen Ullin ND 5 6 31
5 913 Mason Backlund COB- Miles City MT 4 8 31
6 889 Tabitha Toepke COB- Mandan ND 6 7 29
7 804 Hank Tix COB- Glenburn ND 7 9 26
8 66 Josie Kollman COB- Kensal ND 11 10 21
9 535 Barrett Dickinson HUS- Surrey ND 8 13 21
10 269 Bridger Brooks HUS- Glasgow MT DNS 3 20



11 131 Briggs Olson KTM- Edmore ND 12 11 19

12 314 Miles Mutschler COB- Jamestown ND DNS 4 18
13 100 Revin Trujillo COB- Watford City ND 13 12 17
14 47 Jexton Emter KTM- Glen Ullin ND 9 DNS 12
15 29 Cullen Ekren KTM- Kensal ND 10 DNS 11
50 Beginner
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto2 Points

1 829 Dominick Johnson COB- Williston ND 1 1 50

22 Reed Kuhlmann KTM- Epping ND 3 2 42
3 14 Ryder Winn KTM- Minot AFB ND 2 3 42
4 406 Grayson Failing KTM- Poplar MT 4 4 36
5 222 Weston Hergert KTM- Alexander ND 6 6 30
6 215 Alayna Hawley YAM- Williston ND 7 7 28
7 36 Ezra Avery KTM- Williston ND 5 10 27
8 147 Oliver Everson KTM- Fargo ND 9 25
9 609 Natalie Norbeck HON- Watford City ND 8 9 25
10 581 Wyatt Drouin YAM- Williston ND 11 11 20
11 78 Etta Fredrickson COB- Pingree ND 10 12 20
12 23 Kahri Kollman KTM- Kensal ND DNS 5 16
13 344 Kenley Prewitt KTM- Fairview MT 13 13 16
14 345 Taylee Prewitt KTM- Fairview MT 14 14 14
15 27 Ryder Moilanen KTM- Sidney MT 12 17 13
16 314 Grant Ellingson COB- Williston ND 16 15 11
17 4 Greta Ekren YAM- Kensal ND 17 18 7
18 538 Ryan Clinkenbeard HON- Williston ND 15 20 7
19 140 Kolton Jost YAM- Alexander ND 20 16 6
20 184 Raycer Ogden YAM- Surrey ND 19 19 4
21 346 Radley Prewitt YAM- Fairview MT 18 21 4
22 421 Waylon Hergert YAM- Alexander ND DNS DNS 0



65 A

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto2 Points
1 369 Cash Petersen HUS- Ryder ND 1 1 50
2 122 Jerzee St. Croix KTM- Minot ND 2 2 44
3 744 Ashton Vogelsang COB- Dickinson ND 3 3 40
4 38 Cale Spitzer KTM- Kensal ND 6 4 33
5 13 Eastyn Krogh KTM- Dickinson ND 5 5 32
6 747 Landon Poe YAM- South Heart ND 4 9 30
7 989 Tel Fredrickson KAW- Pingree ND 7 6 29
8 517 Thor Nelson COB- Williston ND 8 7 27
9 701 Dayson Dannewitz YAM- Minot ND 9 8 25

65 B

Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto1l Moto 2 Points
1 373 Kale Blankenship KTM- Mandan ND 1 1 50
2 745 Jackson Vogelsang COB- Dickinson ND 6 3 35
3 702 Drew Dannewitz YAM- Minot ND 3 6 35
4 214 Aiden Hill YAM- Bottineau ND 9 2 34
5 550 Tanner Fries HUS- Lincoln ND 5 4 34
6 717 Kameron Johnson COB- Williston ND 2 11 32
7 313 Tucker Tix COB- Glenburn ND 4 8 31
8 546 Jackson Ekren YAM- Kensal ND 8 5 29
9 60 Jagger St. Croix KTM- Minot ND 7 7 28
10 232 Crosby Spitzer KTM- Kensal ND 11 9 22
11 314 Miles Mutschler COB- Jamestown ND 13 12 17
12 656 Hunter McGrane KTM- Glendive MT 12 14 16
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931 Jack Crone COB- Dickinson ND



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Overall

412
913
125
638
130
269
530
777
47
700
415
309
61
66
889
131
18

85 A

Number
369
122

50
18
88
242
577
747
731
38
989

Brady
Mason
Asher
Kyle
Thor
Bridger
Blake
Jakoby
Jexton
Daxlynn
Tayler
Knox
Kyson
Josie
Tabitha
Briggs
Latham

Rider
Cash
Jerzee
Troy
Brody
Brandon
Riley
Briggs
Landon
Brady
Cale
Tel

Knoke
Backlund
Hauenstein

Clinkenbeard

Winn
Brooks
Porras
Trujillo
Emter
Emter
Knoke
Dahlberg
Trupe
Kollman
Toepke
Olson
Cooper

Petersen
St. Croix
Stickel
Beech
Becker
Sathren
Fredrickson
Poe
Erickson
Spitzer
Fredrickson

KTM-
COB-
KTM-
KAW-
KTM-
HUS-
CoB-
KAW-
KTM-
KTM-
HUS-
HUS-
COoB-
COB-
CoB-
KTM-
KAW-

Bike
KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
KAW-
YAM-
HUS-
KTM-
KAW-

Surrey
Miles City
Culbertson
Williston
Minot AFB
Glasgow
Wolf Point
Watford City
Glen Ullin
Glen Ullin
Surrey
Williston
Alexander
Kensal
Mandan
Edmore
Williston

City
Ryder
Minot
Dickinson
Ray
Sidney
Lincoln
Pingree
South Heart
Eldridge
Kensal
Pingree

ND
MT
MT
ND
ND
MT
MT

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

20
14
22
18
17
15
16
27
19
21
30
28
25
23
24
26
29

Moto 1
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29
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Moto 2
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Points

50
42
40
35
33
32
26
26
25
21
19



12
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Overall

666
12
847

85 B

Number
744
515

13
517
823
373

86
701
207
914
888
681
112
745

60
510
316
214
546
412
220

Cale
Jacob
Jaxon

Rider
Ashton
Easton
Eastyn
Thor
Trevor
Kale
Grady
Dayson
Aiden
Addison
Mickey
Nolyn
Greyson
Jackson
Jagger
Andrew
Hadyn
Aiden
Jackson
Brady
Baylor

Ruff
Besmer
Peterson

Vogelsang
Dickinson
Krogh
Nelson
Miller
Blankenship
Bloesser
Dannewitz
Buxbaum
Nelson
Failing
Stratton
Riegel
Vogelsang
St. Croix
Francis
Hauenstein
Hill

Ekren
Knoke
Salas

KAW-
KTM-
YAM-

Bike
KTM-
HUS-
KTM-
COB-
YAM-
HUS-
KAW-
YAM-
KTM-
KAW-
KAW-
KAW-
KAW-
COB-
KTM-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-
KTM-
KAW-

Pingree
Bismarck
Watford City

City
Dickinson
Surrey
Dickinson
Williston
Culbertson
Mandan
Sidney
Minot
Glendive
Williston
Poplar
Williston
Bismarck
Dickinson
Minot
Minot
Culbertson
Bottineau
Kensal
Surrey
Arnegard

ND
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
MT
ND
MT
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND

14
11
13

Moto 1

10
14
13

Moto 2

1
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10
21

11
14
12
16
17
15
18
19
20

18
17
16

Points

50
40
37
34
30
30
28
25
23
23
19
18
18



Overall

Overall
1

u b WN

SUPERMINI

Number
369
18
50
242
88
122
744
577
888
666
731
38
86
12
847
515
823
681
112

2 Stroke

Number
2
99
50
88
48

Rider
Cash
Brody
Troy
Riley
Brandon
Jerzee
Ashton
Briggs
Mickey
Cale
Brady
Cale
Grady
Jacob
Jaxon
Easton
Trevor
Nolyn
Greyson

Rider
Tate
Jaret
Troy
Brandon
Seth

Petersen
Beech
Stickel
Sathren
Becker

St. Croix
Vogelsang
Fredrickson
Failing
Ruff
Erickson
Spitzer
Bloesser
Besmer
Peterson
Dickinson
Miller
Stratton
Riegel

Olson
Aisenbrey
Stickel
Becker
Bloesser

Bike
KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
KTM-
KAW-
KAW-
KTM-
HUS-
KTM-
KAW-
KTM-
YAM-
HUS-
YAM-
KAW-
KAW-

Bike

KTM-
KTM-
YAM-
KTM-
KTM-

City

Ryder

Ray
Dickinson
Lincoln
Sidney
Minot
Dickinson
Pingree
Poplar
Pingree
Eldridge
Kensal
Sidney
Bismarck
Watford City
Surrey
Culbertson
Williston
Bismarck

City
Bismarck
Sidney
Dickinson
Sidney
Sidney

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
ND

State
ND
MT
ND
MT
MT

Moto 1

1
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Moto 1

1

0w N

Moto 2

Moto 2

1
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Points

50
44
38
36
34
28
28
26
22
20
19
18
14
13
13
13
13
7
4

Points

50
44
40
34
33



6 18 Brody Beech KTM- Ray ND 6 5 31

7 51 Drew Schroeder YAM- Carrington ND 7 7 28
8 27 Justin Carlisle KAW- Williston ND 8 8 26
250 A
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto2 Points
1 528 Ryan Peters KAW- Mandan ND 1 1 50
2 2 Travis Olson KAW- Bismarck ND 2 2 44
3 65 Tanner Nagel KTM- Bismarck ND 3 3 40
4 76 Gage Feist KTM- Minot ND 4 4 36
250 B
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto2 Points

1 614 Aaron Smith KAW- Culbertson MT 1 1 50

522 Jett Benfer YAM- Minot ND 2 2 44
3 3 Carter Spitzer KTM- Kensal ND 3 5 36
4 165 Trevin Nagel KTM- Bismarck ND 7 3 34
5 5 Payton Earnest YAM- Jamestown ND 4 6 33
6 198 Joseph Ogden HUS- Surrey ND 6 7 29
7 279 Weston Glassheim KAW- Dickinson ND 5 9 28
8 265 Taryn Nagel KTM- Bismarck ND 12 4 27
9 50x Garrett Burnett HUS- Arnegard ND 8 8 26
10 89 Cody Root KTM- Glenburn ND 10 10 22
11 50 Troy Stickel YAM- Dickinson ND 9 11 22
12 7 Derek Emter YAM- Mandan ND 11 13 18

B
N

13 94 Colton Nehring KAW- Williston ND DNF 10



Overall

250 C

Number
145
698
41
154
477
48
262
907
33
42
327
221
328
236
336
002
243
701
233

422

905
0o
47

52

Rider
Dylan
Keanu
Jace
Noah
Carter
Seth
Ezera
Kyle
Chase
Tye
Kayne
Mathew
Talan
Ryan
Thomas
Andrew
Dale
Dylan
Tate
Emma
Justin
Jonathan
Jacob
Tanner
Morgan

Ell
Charging
Hughes
Wilson
Kilen
Bloesser
Wuori
Stahl
Schwan
Grubl
Earnest
Wadsworth
Easterday
Nelson
Cheney
Erickson
Boe
Chase
LaFloe
Kollman
Kilen
Lockner
Martinez
Meidinger
Holte

Bike
KTM-
YAM-
HON-
HUS-
YAM-
KTM-
KAW-
YAM-
YAM-
HON-
KAW-
YAM-
YAM-
KAW-
KAW-
KAW-
KTM-
YAM-
KTM-
YAM-
HON-
YAM-
KAW-
HON-
YAM-

City
Bismarck
New Town
Dickinson
Mandan
Mandan
Sidney
Rolla
Glasgow
Bismarck
Williston
Jamestown
Culbertson
Dickinson
Stanley
Watford City
Dickinson
Rolla
Minot
Belcourt
Kensal
Mandan
Mandan
Williston
Dickinson
Bainville

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT

Moto 1

1

U o W N

14

13
11
23

12
16
22
21
15
19
18
17
DNS
20
DNS

Moto 2

DNS
18
19
21
17
20

DNS

Points

50
44
35
33
32
31
25
24
19
18
17
17
15
15
14
13
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Overall
1

2
3
4

Overall

00N O Ul WN

Overall
1

A U~ WN

450 A

Number
528
2
76
553

450 B

Number
53
610
31
198
353
265
726
317

450 C

Number
698
145
477
154
606

22

Rider
Ryan
Travis
Gage
Cody

Rider
Jace
Dave
Shawn
Joseph
Michael
Taryn
Cody
Nate

Rider
Keanu
Dylan
Carter
Noah
Brian
Ty

Peters
Olson
Feist
Edwards

Buxbaum
Francis
Deome
Ogden
Schweiger
Nagel
Nehring
Trujillo

Charging

Ell

Kilen

Wilson
Clinkenbeard
Buckman

Bike

KAW-
KAW-
KTM-
YAM-

Bike
YAM-
KAW-
KTM-
HUS-
YAM-
KTM-
KAW-
YAM-

Bike

HON-
KTM-
YAM-
HUS-
YAM-
YAM-

City
Mandan
Bismarck
Minot
Bismarck

City

Sidney
Minot
Piedmont
Surrey
Dickinson
Bismarck
Williston
Watford City

City

New Town
Bismarck
Mandan
Mandan
Williston
Dickinson

State
ND
ND
ND
ND

State
MT
ND
SD
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

Moto 1

1

2
3
4

Moto 1

2

N o0 ol bW R

Moto 1

2

U o W b -

Moto 2

1

2
3
4

Moto 2

1

AN U B WN

DNS

Moto 2

1

a bk WN

Points

50
44
40
36

Points

47
47
40
36
32
29
28
14

Points

47
47
38
38
31
31



7 21 Dustin Bowers KTM- Mandan ND 9 7 26

8 15 Kyle Frantti KTM- Dickinson ND 7 DNS 14
9 67 Austin Ellingson KAW- Williston ND DNS 8 13
10 85 Chris Walker KAW- Bismarck ND 8 DNS 13
OPEN A
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Moto1l Moto 2 Points
1 528 Ryan Peters KAW- Mandan ND 1 1 50
2 65 Tanner Nagel KTM- Bismarck ND 3 2 42
3 2 Travis Olson KAW- Bismarck ND 2 3 42
4 76 Gage Feist KTM- Minot ND 4 4 36
5 553 Cody Edwards YAM- Bismarck ND 5 5 32
OPEN B
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto2 Points

1 53 Jace Buxbaum YAM- Sidney MT 1 1 50

614 Aaron Smith KAW- Culbertson MT 2 2 44
3 165 Trevin Nagel KTM- Bismarck ND 3 4 38
4 522 Jett Benfer YAM- Minot ND 5 3 36
5 198 Joseph Ogden HUS- Surrey ND 4 5 34
6 279 Weston Glassheim KAW- Dickinson ND 6 6 30
7 3 Carter Spitzer KTM- Kensal ND 7 8 27
8 5 Payton Earnest YAM- Jamestown ND 9 7 26
9 353 Michael Schweiger YAM- Dickinson ND 8 9 25
10 50 Garrett Burnett HUS- Arnegard ND 10 10 22
11 726 Cody Nehring KAW- Williston ND 11 11 20
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12 89 Cody Root KTM- Glenburn ND 18
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Overall
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94

OPEN C

Number
145
698
154
477
002
262

33
236
02
336
327
107
221
243
22
00
905
907
47
233
328
15
41
42
67

Colton
Derek

Rider
Dylan
Keanu
Noah
Carter
Austin
Ezera
Chase
Ryan
Andrew
Thomas
Kayne
Russ
Mathew
Dale
Ty
Jacob
Jonathan
Kyle
Tanner
Tate
Talan
Kyle
Jace
Tye
Austin

Nehring
Emter

Ell
Charging
Wilson
Kilen

Hall
Wuori
Schwan
Nelson
Erickson
Cheney
Earnest
Nehring
Wadsworth
Boe
Buckman
Martinez
Lockner
Stahl
Meidinger
LaFloe
Easterday
Frantti
Hughes
Grubl
Ellingson

KAW-
YAM-

Bike
KTM-
HON-
HUS-
YAM-
KAW-
KAW-
YAM-
KAW-
KAW-
KAW-
KAW-
KTM-
YAM-
KTM-
YAM-
KAW-
YAM-
YAM-
HON-
KTM-
YAM-
KTM-
HON-
HON-
KAW-

Williston
Mandan

City
Bismarck
New Town
Mandan
Mandan
Bottineau
Rolla
Bismarck
Stanley
Dickinson
Watford City
Jamestown
Williston
Culbertson
Rolla
Dickinson
Williston
Mandan
Glasgow
Dickinson
Belcourt
Dickinson
Dickinson
Dickinson
Williston
Williston

ND
ND

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

13
14

Moto 1

DNS
DNS

13
DNS

Moto 2

1
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12
11
14
16
DNS
13
15
DNS
17
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

16

Points

50
42
42
36
32
26
26
26
25
24
16
15
13
13
13
10
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Overall
1

00N O Ul WN

Overall

v b~ W

Overall
1
2
3

VET A

Number
706
157
610
336
777

32
317
27

VET B

Number
169
19
606
847
343

VET C

Number
002
85
611

Rider
Keith
Eric
Dave
Dan
Mike
Brock
Nate
Clint

Rider
Greg
Tyler
Brian
Joseph
Tyrel

Rider
Austin
Chris
Kevin

Norbeck
Nelson
Francis
Avery
Chase
Fredrickson
Trujillo
Backlund

Wibright
Tix

Clinkenbeard

Poe
Prewitt

Hall
Walker
Chapman

Bike

HON-
KAW-
KAW-
KTM-
KAW-
KAW-
YAM-
KAW-

Bike

YAM-
KAW-
YAM-
YAM-
YAM-

Bike

KAW-
KAW-
YAM-

City
Watford City
Williston
Minot
Williston
Minot
Pingree
Watford City
Miles City

City
Alexander
Glenburn
Williston
South Heart
Fairview

City
Bottineau
Bismarck
Williston

State

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND

MT

State
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT

State
ND
ND
ND

Moto 1
1

N oo oo NN B~ Ww

Moto 1
2
1
3

Moto 2
1

b WN

DNS

Moto 2
1

u W N b

Moto 2
1
2
3

Points
50
42
38
36
33
32
28
14

Points
47
43
40
40
16

Points
47
47
40



4 21 Dustin Bowers KTM- Mandan ND 4 4 36
5 107 Russ Nehring KTM- Williston ND 5 5 32
6 657 Levi McGrane HON- Glendive MT 6 7 29
7 74 Duane Pruitt HON- Glendive MT 10 6 26
8 747 Matt Rahkola KTM- Esko MN 8 8 26
9 827 Steve Kilen HON- Mandan ND 7 9 26
10 143 Keith Shipley HON- Glendive MT 9 10 23
11 146 Monte Ell KTM- Bismarck ND 11 11 20
12 32 Kassandra Fredrickson KAW- Pingree ND 12 12 18
WOMENS
Overall Number Rider Bike City State Motol Moto2 Points

1 52 Morgan Holte YAM- Bainville MT 1 1 50

7 Emma Kollman YAM- Kensal ND 3 2 42
3 914 Addison Nelson KAW- Williston ND 4 3 38
4 801 Harmonie Smith KAW- Culbertson MT 7 5 30
5 32 Kassandra Fredrickson KAW- Pingree ND 6 6 30
6 528 Elicca Stugelmeyer KAW- Bismarck ND 11 4 28
7 316 Hadyn Hauenstein YAM- Culbertson MT 9 28
8 180 Annabella Semerad KTM- Dickinson ND 7 27
9 816 Kohlee Deome YAM- Piedmont SD 10 8 24
10 211 JaDee Feist YAM- Minot ND 9 10 23
11 523 Morgan Thorson KTM- Surrey ND 2 DNS 22
12 415 Tayler Knoke HUS- Surrey ND 12 12 18
13 657 Haylee McGrane HON- Glendive MT 14 11 17
14 30 Sophie Beech KAW- Ray ND 13 13 16
15 628 Bryleigh Thorson HUS- Surrey ND 15 14 13
16 127 Avery Backlund HON- Miles City MT DNS 15 6
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